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OHS )V Invite — Fri Dec 27, 2019
JV TEAM TOTALS

'

1 Glenbard West 33.95

2 Oswego

3 Batavia

4 Geneseo

5 Geneva

6 Glenbard East

7 Neuqua Valley
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33.30

32.85

33.60

30.85

31.10

14.35

uB

28.75

28.90

29.65

27.70

21.65

18.95

4.40

BB

30.70

29.80

28.60

24.80

22.60

20.90

17.60

FX

32.95

32.40

33.15

30.75

29.85

27.95

6.40

126.35
124.40
124.25
116.85
104.95

98.90

42.75
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6T

6T
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mT

mT

13T

13T

15T

15T

Glenbard West
Geneseo
Glenbard West
Geneseo
Glenbard East
Batavia
Glenbard West
Oswego
Batavia
Oswego
Geneseo
Oswego
Glenbard West
Oswego
Batavia

Geneseo
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Mikayla Benjamin
Addison Pishke
Sydney Potter
Alexa Jolly

Josie Andrews
Hannah Vrba
Caeley Johnson
Marissa King
Meghann Hartmann
Emma Ponx
Amelia Henkhaus
Emilia Doyle
Regan Melinder
Cassidy Max
Payton Schoester
Jaelynn McCann

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

JV VAULT
8.70 15T
8.65 15T
8.60 15T
8.55 20
8.50 217
8.45 21T
8.45 23
8.45 247
8.40 247
8.35 247
8.30 27T
8.30 27T
8.20 29
8.20 30
8.10 31
8.10

Geneva
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Geneva
Batavia
Oswego
Batavia
Geneseo
Geneva
Glenbard East
Geneva
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley

Glenbard East

Abby Tomko
Maddie Michelon
Nina Gialo
Allyson Romero
Maggie Connell
Kassidy Locke
Bri Munoz

Ava Williams
Kaylee Tredup
Mary Kelly

Jenna Kierczynski
Maddie Grinnip
Emma Still

Tiana Miller
Kenia Padilla
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8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.35
7.35
7.10
7.00
6.60
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14T

147

Batavia
Glenbard West
Oswego
Glenbard East
Batavia
Glenbard West
Geneva
Batavia
Oswego
Oswego
Batavia
Geneseo
Geneseo
Batavia

Geneseo
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Kendall Tollas
Mikayla Benjamin
Lexie Benavides
Josie Andrews
Maggie Connell
Regan Melinder
Allyson Romero
Kathleen Flaherty
Madeline Chenault
Marissa King
Hannah Vrba
Jaelynn McCann
Addison Pishke
Meghann Hartmann
Alexa Jolly
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7.90
7.85
7.60
7.55
7.40
7.40
7.35
7.25
7.25
7.15
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00

19T

19T

21

22

23T

23T

25

26

27

28T

28T

30

Oswego
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Geneva
Oswego
Geneseo
Glenbard West
Geneva
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Geneseo
Geneva
Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Cassidy Max
Sydney Potter
Hailey Whyte
Abby Tomko
Gianna Schulte
Amelia Henkhaus
Mia Gialo

Kaylee Tredup
Maddie Michelon
Maddie Grinnip
Emma Still

Ava Williams
Jenna Kierczynski
Hailey Mecenas
Mary Kelly
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6.90
6.85
6.65
6.60
6.60
6.50
5.80
5.60
5.60
4.40
3.70
2.70
2.10
2.10
2.00
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47

4T

10T

10T

10T

Glenbard West
Oswego
Batavia
Batavia
Glenbard West
Oswego
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Batavia
Glenbard West
Oswego
Geneva
Oswego
Geneseo

Geneseo
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JV BALANCE BEAM

Sydney Potter
Cassidy Max
Hannah Vrba
Kathleen Flaherty
Mikayla Benjamin
Gianna Schulte
Hailey Whyte
Josie Andrews
Talia Mayer
Maggie Connell
Regan Melinder
Marissa King
Abby Tomko

Mia Torres

Alexa Jolly
Addison Pishke
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8.30
8.20
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60

16T

16T

16T

20

21

22

23

247

247

26T

26T

28

29

30

31

32

Geneva
Glenbard West
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Batavia
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneva
Glenbard East
Geneseo
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Geneva
Glenbard East
Batavia

Glenbard East

Allyson Romero
Mia Gialo

Paige Jordan
Maddie Grinnip
Lola Virelli
Jaelynn McCann
Amelia Henkhaus
Jenna Kierczynski
Emma Still

Ava Williams
Mary Kelly

Tiana Miller
Kaylee Tredup
Hailey Mecenas
Linda Groppe
Cheyenne Koeppen
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6.60
6.60
6.60
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.70
4.90
4.90
4.50
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.10
3.80
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OHS JV Invite — Fri Dec 27, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Glenbardwest  Caeley Johnson 8.60 17 Glenbard West  Hailey Whyte 7.65
2 Batavia Hannah Vrba 8.55 18T Geneva Jenna Kierczynski ~ 7.60
3 Batavia Maggie Connell 8.50 18T GlenbardEast  Josie Andrews 7.60
4 GlenbardwWest  Sydney Potter 8.45 20 Glenbardeast ~Maddie Michelon  7.55
5T  Geneseo Alexa Jolly 8.20 21T Batavia Kathleen Flaherty  7.35
5T  Oswego Emilia Doyle 8.20 21T Geneseo Jaelynn McCann 7.35
5T Oswego Gianna Schulte 8.20 23T Geneseo Amelia Henkhaus  7.30
8  Batavia Payton Schoester 8.15 237 GlenbardEast ~ Mary Kelly 7.30
9 GlenbardWest ~Regan Melinder 8.10 25  Geneva Kaylee Tredup 7.25
10T Geneva Abby Tomko 8.05 26 Geneva Allyson Romero 6.95
10T Oswego Cassidy Max 8.05 27  Geneva Sidney Hayman 6.80
12T Batavia Bri Munoz 7.95 28 Neuquavalley — Tiana Miller 6.40
12T Oswego Madeline Chenault = 7.95 29  Geneseo Ava Williams 6.25
14 Geneseo Addison Pishke 7.90 30 GlenbardEast ~ Veandra Robinson = 5.50
15 Glenbardwest ~Mikayla Benjamin ~ 7.80 31 GlenbardEast  Hailey Mecenas 3.80
16 Oswego Lexie Benavides 7.70
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OHS JV Invite — Fri Dec 27, 2019
JV ALL AROUND

1 Glenbard West
2 Glenbard West
3 Batavia

4 Oswego

5 Glenbard East
6  Batavia

7  Glenbard West
8  Geneseo

9  Geneseo

10 Geneva

11  Geneva

12 Geneseo

13  Geneseo

14  Geneva

15 Geneva

16 Glenbard East

17 Geneseo
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Sydney Potter
Mikayla Benjamin
Hannah Vrba
Cassidy Max
Josie Andrews
Maggie Connell
Regan Melinder
Alexa Jolly
Addison Pishke
Abby Tomko
Allyson Romero
Jaelynn McCann
Amelia Henkhaus
Kaylee Tredup
Jenna Kierczynski
Mary Kelly

Ava Williams

32.200
32.050
31.900
31.350
31.050
31.000
30.900
30.450
30.250
29.650
28.900
28.350
27.800
24.450
21.950
21.200
20.850
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